

Court No. - 33

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8582 of 2015

Petitioner :- Narain Singh

Respondent :- Director U.P. Krishi Utpadan Mandi Parishad And
2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Surabhi Chandra,Ankur
Jaiswal,Anubhav Chandra,Dinesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- Satish Mandhyan,C.S.Singh,SC

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **19.10.2023.**

Order Date :- 4.10.2023

Prashant D.