

Court No. - 4

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 8582 of 2015

Petitioner :- Narain Singh

Respondent :- Director U.P. Krishi Utpadan Mandi Parishad And
2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ankur Jaiswal, Anubhav
Chandra, Dinesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.Singh, SC

Hon'ble Ajit Kumar, J.

Shri C.S.Singh, learned Advocate appearing for respondent is stated to have expired.

Let notice be issued to respondents No. 1, 2 and 3 returnable within six weeks, to engage another counsel.

List on the date indicated in the notice.

Order Date :- 27.8.2024

Nadeem