



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - A No. - 8582 of 2015**

Narain Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Director U.P. Krishi Utpadan Mandi Parishad And  
2 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ankur Jaiswal, Anubhav Chandra,  
Dinesh Kumar Singh, Surabhi Chandra  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.Singh, Kaladhar Singh, Satish  
Mandhyan, SC

---

**Court No. - 34**

**HON'BLE VIKRAM D. CHAUHAN, J.**

1. Learned counsel for respondent nos.2 and 3 seeks adjournment.
2. List on 13.4.2026.

**(Vikram D. Chauhan,J.)**

**March 18, 2026**  
D. Tamang